NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY V Semester ,Production and Industrial

Engineering examinations
Nov/Dec., 2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY V Semester
,Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec., 2020 is declared as

under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.
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Sr. No.

All efforts have been made to publis
However,the result can stand révise

Date :

Subjects

Production Technology-lii

Production Planning & Control

Metrology

Machine Design

Renewable Energy Systems

Heat Transfer

Metrology (Pr.)

Computer Aided Design (Pr.)

Roll No.

11817017

11817044

11817047

118170861

11817099

2 3 Ju 2001 Joint Registrﬁib?%

Kurukshetra

Name F_Name

ACHANTA SREE PHANI BHUSHAN ACHANTA VEERA

RAOQ VENKATA SATYANARA
YASH SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH
SHUBHAM RAO BHARAT YADAV

PIYUSH AGRAWAL KISHORE AGRAWAL

AKHILESH CHITTORIA DINESH KUMAR
CHITTORIA

( Examinations)

SGPA

81667

81250

70833

92917

7.5000
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Code No.
PRPC22
PRPC23
PRPC24
PRPC25
PRPE20
PRPE21
PRPL17
PRPL18

CGPA

6.2205

7.3465

63307

81102

60787

his result after checking the entries properly.
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