NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY V Semester ,Production and Industrial Engineering examinations

Nov/Dec., 2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY V Semester ,Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec., 2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Production Technology-III	PRPC22
2	Production Planning & Control	PRPC23
3	Metrology	PRPC24
4	Machine Design	PRPC25
5	Renewable Energy Systems	PRPE20
6	Heat Transfer	PRPE21
7	Metrology (Pr.)	PRPL17
8	Computer Aided Design (Pr.)	PRPL18

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	11817017	ACHANTA SREE PHANI BHUSHAN RAO	ACHANTA VEERA VENKATA SATYANARA	8 1667	6.2205
2	11817044	YASH SINGH	DEVENDRA SINGH	8,1250	7.3465
3	11817047	SHUBHAM RAO	BHARAT YADAV	7.0833	6.3307
4	11817061	PIYUSH AGRAWAL	KISHORE AGRAWAL	9.2917	8.1102
5	11817099	AKHILESH CHITTORIA	DINESH KUMAR CHITTORIA	7.5000	6 0787

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed

Date:

2 3 JUL 2021

Kurukshetra

Joint Registrar

(Examinations)

Prof. In-Charg

(Examinations)